
200

A

B C

D

E

M

F

12

4

10

7

11
8

1
9
6

3

10

1
3

10

3

10

7

3

G

H

I

J

10 7

9 6

L

L
2

K

Foam Neoprene 250x30x3
Foam Neoprene 140x30x3(x2)

FR
ONT

55
11

8

9

 2
6 

m
in

30

Foam Neoprene

B

NOTE:                                                                                     
Attached cutting template for
original front plastic skid. 

N0 PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 1052 Hex Bolt M6X30 5

2 1068 Pan Head Cross  Screw M6x16  
DIN 7985 3

3     1168 Hex bolt M8x25 DIN933 11

4 1000 Hex Bolt M8X35 DIN933 1

5 1027 Hex Bolt M10x1.25x35  DIN 961 2

6 6011 Washer 6x21 DIN125 5
7 6000 Washer 8x25 DIN125 8

8 6010 Washer 10X30 DIN 9021 2

9 6009 Spring washer 6  DIN 127 8

10 6001 Spring washer 8     DIN 127 12

11 6008 Spring washer 10  DIN 127 2

12 9001 Rubber plug 18 3
ASFIR LTD.

CONFIRM

DWN.

NAME SIGN. DATE

Charnay

Dani

C
on

fi
de

nt
ia

l  
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  
A

ll 
ri

gh
ts

 in
 a

nd
 to

 th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t a
re

 p
ro

pe
rt

y 
of

 A
SF

IR
 L

td
.a

nd
 r

es
er

ve
d 

to
 it

. 
T

hi
s 

do
cu

m
en

t i
s 

fo
rw

ar
de

d 
to

 th
e 

re
ci

pi
en

t u
nd

er
 th

e 
co

nd
iti

on
 o

f 
an

d 
su

bj
ec

t  
 

to
 th

e 
ob

lig
at

io
n 

of
 th

e 
re

ci
pi

en
t t

o 
ke

ep
 th

e 
co

nf
id

en
tia

lit
y 

of
 it

s 
co

nt
en

ts
. 

   
   

 
C

op
yi

ng
 tr

an
sf

er
 o

f 
di

st
ri

bu
tio

n 
of

 th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t o
r 

its
 c

on
te

nt
s 

an
d 

th
e 

us
e 

   
   

of
 it

 n
ot

 f
or

 th
e 

pu
rp

os
e 

in
te

nd
ed

-a
re

 s
tr

ic
tly

 f
or

bi
dd

en
. 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

Sketch number DescriptionItem Q-ty

Front Skid Plate

MTM60.000.000
17.07.07

A

Drawing number

Catalogue number

Weight, kg

Product  Description
Vehicle Manufacturer
Vehicle Model

Year of Production
Gear Shift
Motor Model
Transmission

Drawing description Vehicle Version

CHG.

David

1MTM60.000.001
B
C
D

MTM60.000.002 1
 Front skid plate

MTM60.000.003
MTM60.000.004

Front Bracket 

1
1

  4 x 4

5 doors

2007-2012

Outlander
Mitsubishi

Left Bracket

 Spacer Nut M8
E Spacer Nut M6

Right Bracket

F
G

 Spacer 1/2'x12

MTM60.000.005
MTM60.000.006
MTM60.000.007

1
1

1
L

H
I

K
J

 Spacer 1/2'x6 3

MTM60.000.008
MTM60.000.009
MTM60.000.010

Rear Left Bracket
Front Left Bracket 

Front Right Bracket 
Rear Right Bracket

1
1
1
1

19.6

JMBXJCW8W7U000026Vin

Petrol,
Automatic

598156

Cover

1

MTM60.000.012

M

CHG.

09.07.12

Mitsubishi 2.4L

N Cutting templateMTM60.000.011 1

AUTOMATIC

5 doors

PETROL 2.4L

8U967595

C.croser
Citroen

2007-2009

8556
8555

Charnay


	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


